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Full Name City State Zip HmPhone BusPhone Email Boxing/MMA ExpDate

Ramin Aram Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 (909) 646-2435 romiearam@gmail.com MMA 5/31/24

Matthew Baiamonte Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 383-6288 mattbaiamonte@me.com Boxing/MMA 12/31/23

Carlos Barragan San Diego CA 92139 (619) 694-6937 barraganboxing@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 5/31/24

Jordon Bautista Cruz Bremerton WA 98311 (360) 536-2379 jordonbautsta12@gmail.com Muay Thai 6/30/24

Anthony Cardenas Cedeno Vista CA 92084 (760) 613-0515 savageboxing19@gmail.com Boxing 5/31/24

Mario Israel  Carvalho Torrance CA 90503 (323) 703-8029 Marioisraelcarvalho@gmail.com MMA 2/28/24

Jose Compos San Diego CA 92117 (619) 227-9111 Compasj88@gmail.com Boxing 4/31/24

Marco Contreas Oxnard CA 93036 (805) 630-5165 macboxer19@gmail.com Boxing 4/31/18

Filamon Contreras Cortenadaree CA 94925 (415) 524-9583 filamoncontreras79@yahoo.com Boxing 5/31/24

James Contreras San Pedro CA 90731 (559) 346-7371 JCA08JITS@yahoo.com Boxing 4/31/24

Joshua Cordero Santa Clara CA 95051 (408) 561-2256 corderojosh54@gmail.com MMA 8/31/24

Carl Croom Rancho Cucamonga CA (909) 728-9043 Boxing 1/31/24

Jalen Davis West Sacramento CA 95691 (510) 417-1250 Ballerkrew@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24

Alexander DeAlmeida Pleasanton CA 94566 (925) 998-4921 MMA 3/31/24

Anthony Deavers Los Angeles CA 90003 (323) 286-2141 Adeavers09@yahoo.com Boxing 4/31/24

Michael Dixon Atascedero CA 93423 (805) 538-8711 loradixon@mail.com Boxing 5/31/24

Hector Domingez Fontana CA 92336 (626) 253-5055 Dmngzhctr1@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24

Anatoliy Dudchenko Corona Del Mar CA 92625 (323) 703-4983 anatoliydudchenko@gmail.com Boxing 3/31/24

Andre Dumdumaya Brentwood CA 94513 (510) 304-7213 andre.dumdumaya@yahoo.com MMA 5/31/24

Jose Elizondo Carson NV 89706 (775) 910-8191 Dieolizondo99@gmail.com Boxing 1/31/24

Juan Estrada San Diego CA 92115 (619) 316-2117 prideandglory69@yahoo.com Boxing 5/31/24

Anthony G Figueroa Gilroy CA 95020 (408) 310-9125 antdawgsmma@yahoo.com MMA 11/31/24

Seynmny Frank Temecula CA 9292 (951) 973-2454 fseymany@gmail.com MMA 8/31/24

Dominic Gagliardi West Sacramento CA 95691 (916) 812-2014 Domg1025@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24

Angel Rudy Garcia San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 (949) 702-4884 Boxing 12/31/2024

Arguimdez Garcia Orange CA 92866 (651) 239-5505 Boxing 5/31/24

Oscar J Garcia Beaumont CA 92223 (760) 413-5790 Oscarjgarcia@dive.com Boxing 5/31/24

Robert Mundo Garcia Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 (909) 233-1657 Coachrobert.us@gmail.com Boxing 1/31/24

Roberto Garcia Menifee CA 92584 (805) 207-4919 grandpa.garcia@yahoo.com Boxing 8/31/24

Roberto Garcia Riverside CA 92508 (805) 207-4919 Grandpa.garcia@yahoo.com Boxing 8/31/24

Chad George Los Angeles CA 90249 (310) 621-0525 (310) 756-6501 chad@cmmafitness.com MMA 12/31/23

Jesus Haro Merced CA 95340 (209) 628-0937 harocustoms@yahoo.com Boxing 8/31/24

Hondo Herrada Santee CA 92071 (619) 249-0566 Boxing 2/28/24

Jordan Herring San Diego CA 92109 (760) 658-4483 JordanTHerring@gmail.com Muay Thai 831/23

Johnny Hughes Valley center CA 92082 (760) 835-5664 NorthcountyMMA@gmail.com Boxing 4/31/24

Ben Jones Fullerton CA 92831 (714) 745-5207 thedentrainingcenter@yahoo.com MMA 5/31/24

Gilbert Juarez Hayward CA 945440 gilbertj53@yahoo.com Boxing 1/31/24

Ron Keslar San Jose CA 95119 (408) 518-1133 Kes170@gmail.com MMA 4/31/24

Felipe Lepe Fairfield CA 94533 (415) 510-0273 (415) 271-7232 flepe0204@att.net MMA 12/31/23

Sean Loeffler Oceanside CA 92056 (424) 241-9101 seanloeffler7@gmail.com MMA 2/28/24

Eric Mananzan Hayward CA 94545 (408) 205-2318 bayareafightacademy@gmail.com MMA 11/31/24

Jeffery Danton Martin Saugus CA 91350 (661) 713-2193 JeffDMartin17@yahoo.com MMA 2/28/24

Panda Martinez Los Angeles CA 90038 (323) 719-1721 pandamarttz@yahoo.com Boxing 4/31/24

Anthony Marzan Sacramento CA 95864 (916) 213-7754 Anthonymarzan21@yahoo.com Boxing 4/31/24

Antonio McKee LakeWood CA 90712 (562) 234-7950 Antoniomckee@yahoo.com MMA 2/28/24

Andrew Mejia Corona CA 92879 (949) 294-6448 AMEJIA@UCI.EDU Boxing 6/30/24

Adrian Melendrez Bonita CA 91902 (619) 551-8311 aztecasdboxing@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 6/30/24

Raul Rolan San Marcos CA 92078 (760) 505-9270 raulrmeza@hotmail.com Boxing 12/31/2024

Chima Navdeep North Highland CA 9560 (213) 600-4800 golden1boxing@gmail.com Boxing 11/31/24
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Robert Nenque Pebble Beah CA 93953 (831) 210-9003 bert041N@yahoo.com MMA 5/31/24

Rage Ng Los Angeles CA 90068 (310) 531-0042 ng.rage3@gmail.com Boxing/MMA/Kickboxing5/31/24

Dean Niavaroni Folsom CA 95630 (916) 606-3245 Niavaroni@earthlink.net Boxing 4/31/24

Michael Onrekja Arcadia CA 916066 (626) 510-8305 enspeel@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 12/30/23

Colin Oyama Irvine CA 92606 (714) 803-4977 Waahappen@gmail.com MMA 12/31/23

Gabriel Pacheco-Dolce Santa Rosa CA 95801 (707) 595-3013 gdolcepacheco@yahoo.com Boxing 5/31/24

Cesar Palomera Puerto Vallarta MEX megopalmera@yahoo.com.mx Muay Thai 8/31/24

Cesar Perez San Jose CA 95127 (619) 886-7155 cesarboxingfitness@gmail.com Boxing 10/31/24

Roberto Pimental Hanford CA 93230 (559) 698-4453 Robertpimentel1035@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24

Jorge Porras Lake Elsinore CA 92530 (760) 685-2443 Boxing 4/31/24

Jaun Anthony Quesada Antioch CA 94509 925-3348906 Juan.Q925@gmail.com MMA/Boxing 11/31/24

Steven Quinonez Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 (760) 835-5048 Sq1@dc.ir.com Boxing 4/31/24

Roque Rapacon Fairfield CA 94534 (707) 319-5386 sifurograp@yahoo.com MMA 4/31/24

Omar Reguigui Hull City ENG Omarreliki97@gmail.com MMA 10/31/24

Leonard rendon Fallbrook CA 92028 (951) 634-8669 lrendon87@gmail.com Boxing 8/31/24

Omar Repreza Sacramento CA 95811 (916) 996-9664 orepreza@gmail.com Boxing 7/25/24

Jesus Roblesdiaz Rio Linda CA 95673 (916) 893-3569 robles.livin@icloud.com MMA 11/31/24

Yovani Rodarte Downey CA 90241 (562) 713-0479 Yovanirodare@hotmail.com Boxing 7/31/24

Edward Rodriguez West Sacramento CA 95605 (916) 255-7375 (209) 423-3851 edwardrodriquez209@gmail.com BOXING 9/30/24

Pablo Rubio Whittier CA 90601 (562) 415-5854 Pablo.rbio@aol.com Boxing 7/31/24

Vincent Ruiz Glendale CA 91205 (323) 286-3074 Vinnyman13.vr@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24

Vincent Salvador San Diego CA 92108 (619) 319-3737 MMA 5/31/24

Luis Sanchez Los Angeles CA 90042 (323) 535-6501 Sanchez15luis23@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24

Al Sangimino Burlingame CA 94010 (415) 606-9137 siangimino@rocketmail.com Boxing 1/31/24

John Santos Pleasant Hill CA 94523 (925) 519-4459 maximus817@gmail.com MMA 5/31/24

Michael Satumbaga Clovis CA 93619 (559) 817-8932 Michael.Satumbaga@gmail.com MMA 2/28/24

Angel Sepuleda angel.supulueda.trevino@gamil.com Boxing 2/28/24

Leopold Serao Neto Newark CA 94560 (408) 628-3662 info@sraoacademy.Com MMA 11/31/24

Reed M Smith Camarillo CA 93010 (805) 469-7782 reedsmith260@yahoo.com Boxing 9/30/24

Max Soares Lakewood CA 90712 (310) 890-5678 maxsoares.bjj@gmail.com MMA 12/31/23

Randall Spence Elk Grove CA 95624 MMA 4/31/24

Sean Spencer Santa Ana CA 92705 (310) 347-5166 spscpencer1@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24

Jose Tapia Chula Vista CA 91915 (619) 419-9669 MMA 5/31/24

Jefferey  Telmo Fairfield CA 94533 (707) 718-3784 iptchu@aol.com BOXING 09/31/20

John Thompson Eureka CA 95501 (707) 362-1399 JT@IOCGYM.COM MMA 2/28/24

Richard  Torrez Sr. Tulare CA 93274 (559) 905-8933 tacboxing@gmail.com BOXING 1/31/24

Erin Young Toughill Costa Mesa CA 62626 (949) 500-5739 missboxing99@gmail.com MMA/Boxing 11/31/24

David Trujillo Temecula CA 92590 (951) 331-8010 davet500@gmail.com Boxing 5/31/24

jack Tucker Cottonwood CA 96022 (530) 440-2456 Jackstucker@hotmail.com MMA 8/31/24
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